:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7375657

Sep 21, 2023 - 21:36 (UTC)

In epoch 230,489 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 665749 - 0.055847475 ETH®
89.18 USD

2 665750 - 0.016142790 ETH®
25.77 USD

3 665751 - 0.016100940 ETH®
25.71 USD

4 665752 - 0.016110515 ETH®
25.72 USD

S 665753 - 0.016127251 ETH®
25.75 USD

6 665754 - 0.016098524 ETH®
25.70 USD

7 665755 - 0.016137845 ETH®
25.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7375657
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/230489
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665749
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665750
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665751
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665752
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665753
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665754
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665755

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

665756

665757

665758

665759

665760

665761

665762

665763

665764

Validator Id

605340

Amount

- 0.016086851
25.68 USD

- 0.016124659
25.75 USD

- 0.016119024
25.74 USD

- 0.016120211
25.74 USD

- 0.016125618
25.75 USD

- 0.016088921
25.69 USD

- 0.016138160
25.77 USD

- 0.016138565
25.77 USD

- 0.016130307
25.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.040176301
64.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665756
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665757
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665758
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665759
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665760
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665761
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665762
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665763
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/665764
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/605340

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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